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WHO WE ARE

NIETZ is one Leading Manufacturer of 
industrial automation products, with more 
than millions units sold worldwide, establi-   
shed  
tted to building long-lasting and successful 
business relations with our partners, has 
gained good reputation and deep influence.

2005

We aim to provide the best quality, unma-
tched reliability and low price in our services 
and our products. We aim to reduce your costs, 
streamline manufacturing, to improve 

Assembly Workshop Testing Lines

Production Workshop PCB Lines

Receiption

CONTENTS

03

05

02

1

Factory View

are technological advanced products and it has quite
wide product range and already 
applications such as textile machine, air compressor,

The products of       

40 countries and regions such as 

solution provider and your mutual-benefit partner.
NIETZ

Inverters, AC Servo System, Soft Starter, Planetary 

hoist, packing machine, printing machine, electronic 
machine and other industries, which exported to over 

Europe, South America,

are Variable Frequency NIETZ

Southeast Asia, Middle East and so on. 

The products NIETZ

used widely in various 

driving always aims to be the professional 

Gearboxes and Complete Device,

»

«

Shanghai, China. We are commi-

productivity. 

ESR

SSA, SSN

SSM

LOW VOLTAGE SOFT STARTER

MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOFT STARTER



ESR

Soft Starter provides a cost effective solution
for small to medium size motors. It is designed with
a simple interface for easy installation; Compact & 
easy to Install; Built-in Bypass, motor protection and

ESR

standard MODBUS RS485 that allows for remove
monitoring and efficiently improved productivity.

Series with Bypass

DIN Rail Mount
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Start/stop slope and initial voltage set by 

Bypass relay built-in, No need for extra 

  

 

 

  

 

 

Voltage slope with current limit mode. 
and Y Wiring mode

MODBUS RS485 is Selectable and can be

Overcurrent, Overload, Max. start time, 

SCR Overtheating protections.
1 start/stop Digital Input.
Selectable a Buit-in Start/Stop isselectable
2 Output relay - Runing and Trip

3 different potentiometers built-in 

contactor

reading current and fault data.

phase missing and sequence protection, 

Small Dimension, Low Cost

Easy to Use and Wiring, DIN-Rail Mount

Buit-in Bypass; Modus RS485 is selectable

Various Protection Function

Wide Operating Voltage 200-525 VAC

Power Range 0.4 - 75 kW

3xle, 7 sec.

200-525 VAC, 50/60Hz
100-240 VAC, 24 VDC
1.5A - 150A
30% - 70%
1 - 30 sec.
0 - 30 sec.

10 A

Rated main voltage
Control source voltage
Rated main current
Initial voltage
Start slope
Stop slope
Overload
Times of start per hour
Overload grade

0.....+50
-40.....+70
1000m / 3280 ft
IP21

°C
°C

 

Enviromental temp.
Store temp.
Max. altitude
Protection class

5, 5-10 ( light load or no-load)> 
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Technical Data AdvantageBasic Functions Technical Data AdvantageBasic Functions

Electrical Connection Diagram
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Applications

Fan, pumps
Conveyors, Packing machines
City Electrical Network
Petrol, Chemical industrilal
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Electrical Connection Diagram

Applications

Dimension, mm
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Terminal Diagram
Model Code Description

Product Series

Control Source Voltage
100-240 VAC = A
24 VDC = B

Voltage 
Supply

220 VAC =20
400 VAC = 40

ESR

500 VAC = 50

40 1R5

1.5 A = 1R5Rated 
Current 22 A = 22

1P1 = Single phaseInput
Phase 3P3 = 3 phase

Optional
R - RS485 Modbus
S = Start Button on panel
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SSN / SSA

series AC motor soft starter is new type 
starting equipment with advanced features. This equipment 
designed and manufactured by the technique of power
electronics microprocessor and modern control theory. Its
can limit the start current efficiently when the asynchronous 
motor starts.

SSN and SSA 

Robust & Reliable 

Terminals of SSA series 

Terminals of SSN series 

TerminalsTerminals
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Power supply

RS485

4-20mA

SSN without it

220VAC

2 wires controls free stop

2 wires controls free stop

Contactor
SSA without it

Bypass Contactor

SSA without it
Control Terminals

Fault Output 

Programming
Output

M

Basic FunctionBasic Function

capacity of power distribution and the 
investment cost

Reduce the start stress; prolong the 
operation lifetime of the motor and 
correspond equipment.

Reduce the starting current of motor,

Smooth and steady starting and soft
stopping; The Water hammer and surge 
can be avoid.

Several sorts of starting mode, wide range
setting of the current and voltage. It can
be used in a lot of load conditions, so the
technic can be improved

Perfect and reliable protection; The safe-
guard of the motor and relative device
can be achieved effectively.

It can be used in the state in which motor
should star and stop frequently.

 
 

 Technical FeaturesTechnical Features

Powerfull load characteristics. 

The higher performance microprocessor 
and software are used, so the control circuit
is simplified. The best perform speed can

Various Operating Voltage AC 380-1140; 

circuit parameters

The modularization structure and up-in-
down-out wiring mode are adopted. It is 
easy to used and integrated.

Multi-Protection saving reduced cost and 
circuit has simplified.

Analog output 4-20mA;

gained without the adjustment of the 

 
 

  

 

 

 

ModelModel ApmApm kWkW
SSN (A)-015-3
SSN (A)-022-3
SSN (A)-030-3
SSN (A)-037-3

SSN (A)-045-3
SSN (A)-055-3
SSN (A)-075-3
SSN (A)-090-3
SSN (A)-110-3
SSN (A)-132-3
SSN (A)-160-3
SSN (A)-187-3
SSN (A)-200-3
SSN (A)-250-3
SSN (A)-280-3
SSN (A)-320-3
SSN (A)-400-3
SSN (A)-450-3
SSN (A)-500-3
SSN (A)-600-3

30
45
60
75

90
110
150
180
220
260
320
375
400
480
550
620
800
900

1000
1200

15
22
30
37

45
55
75
90
110
132
160
187
200
250
280
320
400
450
500
600

ConnectionConnection

Modbus RS485 Buit-in  SSA series
( SSN without it)

 

Remove Keypad LCD, easy to Setup 
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DimensionDimension
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SSA series Soft Starter
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Operation
Voltage

3 KV, 6 KV, 10 KV
-15% ~ +10%; 50 Hz ±2

Power
Range

SSM Medium Voltage Soft Starter
Heavy Duty

Modular structure, modular installation and easy maintenance.
Adopt 32-bit digital signal processor and high-performance 

With voltage, kick + voltage, current limit, voltage ramp + current 

Choose free parking or soft parking according to load conditions;
Strong anti-interference ability, complete isolation of high voltage

Current, voltage, zero-sequence current measure functions.
HMI screen , easy operation, more humane;
MODBUS Communication. The upper computer can be used for 

programmable controller PLC, real-time and high-efficiency, 
reliability and stability controls device.

limit, inching and other starting methods, flexible setup start time interval;

control parts, safe and reliable operation;

centralized control.

 
   

 

 
 

 

 
 

SSM medium pressure solid state soft starter is a new soft starter developed by NIETZ. 
This device is a new intelligent device with high performance, versatility, and high 
security that is designed and developed using DSP technology and modern advanced 
control theory. It is mainly used for the starting ,running,control and protection of 
parking for medium voltage motors. 

The SSM medium voltage soft starter adopts high speed digital signal processor as 
carrier, integrates modern advanced control methods, and is equipped with multiple 
dynamic and static protection measures to achieve high performance of the device. 
The device can dynamically, in real time and efficiently limit that current during 
startup is within the set value, so as to avoid that the current during startup is 
too large and the voltage of the power grid drops sharply. So the start'up is smooth, 
the capacity of the power distribution equipment is reduced and the investment cost 
of the project is saved. This device has reliable and accurate overcurrent, overload, 
current imbalance, phase loss, thyristor failure and other comprehensive protection 
functions for motor.

SSM medium voltage motor solid state soft starter uses multiple thyristors connected 
in series between three-phase AC voltage and three-phase motor to adjust the delay 
conduction angle of multiple independent anti-parallel thyristor valve components to 
change AC input voltage of three-phase motor.So it achieves the purpose of constant 
current starting or voltage starting with a certain slope change. When the start is 
completed, the three-phase bypass contactor KM automatically pulls in and the electric 
motor is put into the grid operation (see the figure below).

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGE

WORKING PRICINPLE

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

200 to 22 000 kW

Voltage and frequency 3kV, 6kV, 10kV; 50 /  60 Hz

Control signal 6 chanels pulse control 

Thyristor protection Static and dynamic voltage equalization, dynamic voltage equalization, 

Peak voltage of Thyristor VDRM=   VRRM=   6500V
RC protection, strong trigger protection

125% full load current continous
4  00% full load current 60s
500% full load current 30s

Operation panel HMI
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Start and Stop Mode

Dimension SSM medium voltage soft starter has a variety of starting methods:Voltage ramp, kick + voltage ramp,
current limit, jog, etc. Parking modes are: free stop and soft stop. Users can choose different start and 
stop modes according to different loads and specific conditions of use;

well evntilated.

Application Conditions

SSM

Model Code Description

Medium Voltage 
Soft Starter Series

Medium Voltage 
Soft Starter Series
3 kV = 3 6 kV = 6
10 kV = 10

Adapt Motor 
Power, kW

2000 kW =2000
620 kW = 620

800

800

1200

800

1200

Customized

0S

Current limiting multiple

5

3

5

0

LT

LT is Integrated type
Non is standard type



OPTIMIZE MOTOR CONTROL

NIETZ ELECTRIC CO,.LTD

+86 21 336 346 49
info@nietz.cn
www.nietz.cn

Tel/Fax:
E-mail:
Website:

DISTRIBUTORS

SHANGHAI, CHINA

No.988, Fulian Rd. Gucun
Industry, Baoshan District. 
Shanghai, China


